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400m Men

Final 1 1 FEB 2017 / 20:18

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 TAPLIN Bralon GRN 92 4 0.182 46.25
2 SANTOS Luguelin DOM 92 3 0.150 46.92
3 WEEKE Florian LT DSHS Köln GER 95 1 0.190 SB48.10
4 YUSIF Rabah GBR 86 2 0.159 48.30

 

Intermediate times:: 200m 22.04 TAPLIN Bralon (GRN)

400m Men

Final 2 1 FEB 2017 / 20:23

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MASLAK Pavel CZE 91 4 0.164 46.00
2 JANEZIC Luka SLO 95 2 0.152 SB46.47
3 BONEVACIA Liemarvin NED 89 3 0.151 47.57
4 HEIMANN Christian TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER 91 1 0.166 49.64

 

Intermediate times:: 200m 21.67 MASLAK Pavel (CZE)

400m Men

Combined result 1 FEB 2017 / 20:25

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane Result

1 MASLAK Pavel CZE 91 4 46.00
2 TAPLIN Bralon GRN 92 4 46.25
3 JANEZIC Luka SLO 95 2 SB46.47
4 SANTOS Luguelin DOM 92 3 46.92
5 BONEVACIA Liemarvin NED 89 3 47.57
6 WEEKE Florian LT DSHS Köln GER 95 1 SB48.10
7 YUSIF Rabah GBR 86 2 48.30
8 HEIMANN Christian TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER 91 1 49.64

1500m Men

1 FEB 2017 / 19:57

Rank Name Club Nat born Order Result

1 MANANGOI Elijah KEN 93 2-3 WL3:37.62
2 BIRGEN Bethwel KEN 88 2-2 3:37.81
3 KIPLAGAT Silas KEN 89 2-1 3:40.74
4 TESFAYE Homiyu LG  Eintracht Frankfurt GER 93 1-6 SB3:40.97
5 SASINEK Filip CZE 96 1-1 SB3:41.88
6 DOUMA Richard NED 93 1-3 PB3:41.98
7 PROBST Marius TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 95 1-4 PB3:42.41
8 SPERLICH Martin VfB LC Friedrichshafen GER 91 1-2 PB3:45.01
9 HANNES Pieter-Jan BEL 92 1-5 3:47.96

KIVUVA Jackson KEN 88 2-4 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 56.46 KIVUVA Jackson (KEN)

800m 1:56.00 KIVUVA Jackson (KEN)

1200m 2:56.35 BIRGEN Bethwel (KEN)
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60m Hurdles Men60m Hurdles Men

Round 1 1 FEB 2017 / 19:11

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane Result

1 MARTINOT-LARGARDE Pascal FRA 91 5 Q WL7.53
2 DARIEN Garfield FRA 87 6 Q SB7.58
3 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 87 4 Q SB7.65
4 SVOBODA Petr CZE 84 3 Q7.68
5 ORTEGA Orlando ESP 91 4 q7.68
6 BAYER Maximilian MTV Ingolstadt GER 90 7 q =PB7.73
7 BALNUWEIT Erik TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 88 2 q SB7.75
8 CONTRERAS Yidiel ESP 92 3 q7.76
9 BAJI Balazs HUN 89 5 7.76

10 VOGEL Martin LAC Erdgas Chemnitz GER 92 8 7.80
11 SMET Koen NED 92 1 7.83
12 CZYKIER Damian POL 92 2 7.83
13 DOUVALIDIS Konstantinos GRE 87 6 7.86
14 JOHN Alexander SC DHfK Leipzig GER 86 7 SB7.91
15 BOROME Nicolas FRA 93 8 8.04
16 MÄHLMANN Rene LAZ Saar 05 GER 93 1 SB8.04

60m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 1 1 FEB 2017 / 19:11

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MARTINOT-LARGARDE Pascal FRA 91 5 0.133 Q WL7.53
2 SVOBODA Petr CZE 84 3 0.140 Q7.68
3 ORTEGA Orlando ESP 91 4 0.147 q7.68
4 BAYER Maximilian MTV Ingolstadt GER 90 7 0.184 q =PB7.73
5 BALNUWEIT Erik TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 88 2 0.162 q SB7.75
6 SMET Koen NED 92 1 0.152 7.83
7 DOUVALIDIS Konstantinos GRE 87 6 0.161 7.86
8 BOROME Nicolas FRA 93 8 0.166 8.04

60m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 2 1 FEB 2017 / 19:19

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 DARIEN Garfield FRA 87 6 0.133 Q SB7.58
2 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 87 4 0.124 Q SB7.65
3 CONTRERAS Yidiel ESP 92 3 0.110 q7.76
4 BAJI Balazs HUN 89 5 0.150 7.76
5 VOGEL Martin LAC Erdgas Chemnitz GER 92 8 0.165 7.80
6 CZYKIER Damian POL 92 2 0.141 7.83
7 JOHN Alexander SC DHfK Leipzig GER 86 7 0.166 SB7.91
8 MÄHLMANN Rene LAZ Saar 05 GER 93 1 0.163 SB8.04
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60m Hurdles Men60m Hurdles Men

Final 1 FEB 2017 / 20:38

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ORTEGA Orlando ESP 91 7 0.143 WL7.51
2 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 87 3 0.134 =WL7.51
3 DARIEN Garfield FRA 87 4 0.132 SB7.53
4 MARTINOT-LARGARDE Pascal FRA 91 5 0.154 7.62
5 SVOBODA Petr CZE 84 6 0.112 7.68
6 BALNUWEIT Erik TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 88 2 0.148 =SB7.75
7 CONTRERAS Yidiel ESP 92 1 0.156 7.78
8 BAYER Maximilian MTV Ingolstadt GER 90 8 0.183 7.86

60m Men

Round 1 1 FEB 2017 / 20:05

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane Result

1 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 4 Q SB6.58
2 SAFO-ANTWI Sean GHA 90 2 Q6.60
3 CLARKE Everton JAM 92 6 q6.60
4 PEREZ Yuniel CUB 85 3 q =SB6.63
5 TAFTIAN Hassan IRI 93 5 q6.64
6 DASAOLU James GBR 87 4 Q6.65
7 EREWA Robin TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 91 1 q PB6.69
8 MORRIS Joe USA 89 3 Q6.71
9 GITTENS Ramon BAR 87 5 6.73

10 JAKUBCZYK Lucas SCC Berlin GER 85 2 SB6.74
11 FUCHS Markus AUT 95 1 6.79
12 HUKE Maurice TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 93 7 6.82
13 LEE Beejay USA 93 6 6.85
14 MITCHELL Sheldon JAM 90 7 6.91

60m Men

Round 1 Heat 1 1 FEB 2017 / 20:05

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 4 0.150 Q SB6.58
2 SAFO-ANTWI Sean GHA 90 2 0.130 Q6.60
3 CLARKE Everton JAM 92 6 0.157 q6.60
4 PEREZ Yuniel CUB 85 3 0.172 q =SB6.63
5 TAFTIAN Hassan IRI 93 5 0.151 q6.64
6 EREWA Robin TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 91 1 0.110 q PB6.69
7 HUKE Maurice TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 93 7 0.163 6.82
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60m Men60m Men

Round 1 Heat 2 1 FEB 2017 / 20:12

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 DASAOLU James GBR 87 4 0.139 Q6.65
2 MORRIS Joe USA 89 3 0.158 Q6.71
3 GITTENS Ramon BAR 87 5 0.151 6.73
4 JAKUBCZYK Lucas SCC Berlin GER 85 2 0.152 SB6.74
5 FUCHS Markus AUT 95 1 0.125 6.79
6 LEE Beejay USA 93 6 0.145 6.85
7 MITCHELL Sheldon JAM 90 7 0.155 6.91

60m Men

Final 1 FEB 2017 / 20:57

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 PEREZ Yuniel CUB 85 8 0.151 SB6.56
2 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 4 0.145 SB6.56
3 CLARKE Everton JAM 92 7 0.137 6.57
4 SAFO-ANTWI Sean GHA 90 3 0.130 6.58
5 DASAOLU James GBR 87 5 0.138 6.63
6 MORRIS Joe USA 89 6 0.143 6.70
7 TAFTIAN Hassan IRI 93 1 0.156 6.70
8 EREWA Robin TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 91 2 0.141 6.74

1500m Men

National 1 FEB 2017 / 18:36

Rank Name Club Nat born Order Result

1 KUK Viktor LG Braunschweig GER 00 1-5 3:52.77
2 GIESE Marco SG Wenden GER 00 1-2 3:54.47
3 SCHWIEGELSHOHN Fynn LG Olympia Dortmund GER 00 1-1 3:58.01
4 BAXHEINRICH Steffen LV Oelde GER 00 2-1 4:00.34
5 GROMMISCH Till TLV Germania Überruhr GER 00 1-3 4:07.54

GARDEWEG Rainer TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER 00 2-3 DNF
HERR Florian LAZ Puma Rhein Sieg GER 00 2-2 DNF
UYA Abdi Diezer TSK Oranien GER 00 1-4 DNS

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 59.83 GARDEWEG Rainer (GER)

800m 2:03.62 GARDEWEG Rainer (GER)

1200m 3:07.69 KUK Viktor (GER)
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3000m Men3000m Men

1 FEB 2017 / 18:48

Rank Name Club Nat born Order Result

1 NGETICH Hillary KEN 95 2-1 PB7:44.73
2 WOLDE Dawid ETH 91 2-3 7:47.66
3 EL BAKKALI Soufiane MAR 96 1-6 PB7:51.54
4 RINGER Richard VfB LC Friedrichshafen GER 89 2-2 7:53.56
5 KOVACS Benjamin HUN 95 1-4 8:07.95
6 HENDEL Sebastian LG Vogtland GER 95 1-2 PB8:10.00
7 THORWIRTH Maximiliam SFD 75 Düsseldorf GER 95 1-1 8:26.53
8 BAAR Philipp ART Düsseldorf GER 92 1-5 8:29.74

BETT Reuben KEN 84 2-4 DNF
RIEDIGER Toni ART Düsseldorf GER 93 1-3 DNF

 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:36.31 BETT Reuben (KEN)

2000m 5:10.05 WOLDE Dawid (ETH)

200m Men

U 20 1 FEB 2017 / 18:02

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KLUTH Maximilian ART Düsseldorf GER 00 3 0.143 23.12
2 SCHIERON Manuel ART Düsseldorf GER 00 4 0.177 23.62
3 GRUBE Oscar ASC Düsseldorf GER 00 2 0.191 23.75
4 VARGIN Leon TV Angermund GER 00 1 0.178 24.16

800m Men

1 FEB 2017 / 19:39

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane Result

1 KSZCZOT Adam POL 89 4 WL1:46.17
2 KIPKOECH Nicholas KEN 92 2 PB1:46.89
3 SOWINSKI Eric USA 89 3 1:46.96
4 TUKA Amel BIH 91 3 PB1:47.75
5 KUBISTA Jan CZE 90 2 1:47.89
6 KESSLER Christoph LG Region Karlsruhe GER 95 1 PB1:48.21

SOM Bram NED 80 4 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 200m 24.85 SOM Bram (NED)

400m 51.47 SOM Bram (NED)
600m 1:18.87 KSZCZOT Adam (POL)
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30m Men30m Men

Pupils 1 FEB 2017 / 18:12

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane Result

1 LAMMERTING David Düsseldorf GER 00 4 6.45
2 FELIX Devin Düsseldorf GER 00 3 6.54
3 MERBECKS Tobias Düsseldorf GER 00 5 6.63
4 AHA René Düsseldorf GER 00 2 6.99
5 ACKERMANN Niklas Düsseldorf GER 00 1 7.29

OSEI Gidoum Düsseldorf GER 00 6 DNF
SCHÖNAU Tilman Düsseldorf GER 00 8 DNF
PITZER Niklas Düsseldorf GER 00 7 DNS

8x100m Relay

Pupils 1 FEB 2017 / 17:40

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ASC DÜSSELDORF GER 3 0.302 1:56.26
2 TV ANGERMUND GER 1 2:00.28
3 ART DÜSSELDORF GER 4 2:02.81
4 SFD 75 GER 00 2 0.229 2:07.25

60m Women

Round 1 1 FEB 2017 / 19:45

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane Result

1 PIERRE Barbara USA 87 4 Q7.21
2 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina LG Olympia Dortmund GER 96 7 Q PB7.22
3 HAASE Rebekka LV 90 Erzgebirge GER 93 4 Q7.23
4 POVH Olesya UKR 87 5 Q7.25
5 PHILIP Asha GBR 90 5 q SB7.25
6 BURGHARDT Alexandra MTG Mannheim GER 94 3 q7.27
7 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 92 7 q SB7.27
8 LAWSON Lekeisha USA 87 3 q7.27
9 MAYER Lisa Sprintteam Wetzlar GER 96 2 7.31

10 YOUNG-WARREN Jessica USA 87 8 SB7.35
11 KWADWO Yasmin MTG Mannheim GER 90 6 7.36
12 SWOBODA Ewa POL 97 6 SB7.36
13 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 88 2 7.37
14 McGRONE Candyce USA 89 8 7.39
15 BUTZEK Chantal LC Paderborn GER 97 1 7.45
16 GATOU Maria GRE 89 1 7.47

Page 6 of 12



PSD Bank Meeting Düsseldorf
Arena-Sportpark

01.02.2017

Results  

INTERNET Service: www.psd-bank-meeting.de

printed at  WED 1 FEB 2017 21:26

60m Women60m Women

Round 1 Heat 1 1 FEB 2017 / 19:45

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 PIERRE Barbara USA 87 4 0.137 Q7.21
2 POVH Olesya UKR 87 5 0.161 Q7.25
3 BURGHARDT Alexandra MTG Mannheim GER 94 3 0.161 q7.27
4 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 92 7 0.138 q SB7.27
5 YOUNG-WARREN Jessica USA 87 8 0.157 SB7.35
6 KWADWO Yasmin MTG Mannheim GER 90 6 0.104 7.36
7 OKPARAEBO Ezinne NOR 88 2 0.155 7.37
8 BUTZEK Chantal LC Paderborn GER 97 1 0.133 7.45

60m Women

Round 1 Heat 2 1 FEB 2017 / 19:53

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina LG Olympia Dortmund GER 96 7 0.186 Q PB7.22
2 HAASE Rebekka LV 90 Erzgebirge GER 93 4 0.139 Q7.23
3 PHILIP Asha GBR 90 5 0.137 q SB7.25
4 LAWSON Lekeisha USA 87 3 0.154 q7.27
5 MAYER Lisa Sprintteam Wetzlar GER 96 2 0.168 7.31
6 SWOBODA Ewa POL 97 6 0.160 SB7.36
7 McGRONE Candyce USA 89 8 0.171 7.39
8 GATOU Maria GRE 89 1 0.128 7.47

60m Women

Final 1 FEB 2017 / 20:50

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 POVH Olesya UKR 87 4 0.144 SB7.16
2 PIERRE Barbara USA 87 6 0.140 7.17
3 PHILIP Asha GBR 90 8 0.123 SB7.18
4 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina LG Olympia Dortmund GER 96 3 0.184 PB7.19
5 BURGHARDT Alexandra MTG Mannheim GER 94 2 0.150 7.24
6 HAASE Rebekka LV 90 Erzgebirge GER 93 5 0.133 7.25
7 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 92 1 0.156 SB7.26
8 LAWSON Lekeisha USA 87 7 0.152 7.27
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800m Women800m Women

1 FEB 2017 / 20:43

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane Result

1 JOZWIK Joanna POL 91 4 WL2:00.91
2 BÜCHEL Selina SUI 91 3 2:02.52
3 HINRIKSDOTTIR Anita ISL 96 1 2:02.64
4 ARZAMASOVA Marina BLR 87 2 SB2:03.10
5 HERING Christina LG Stadtwerke München GER 94 3 2:03.48
6 OSKAN-CLARKE Shelayna GBR 90 1 2:03.63
7 YARIGO Noelie BEN 85 2 2:09.71

ANKIEWICZ Emilia POL 90 4 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 200m 27.92 ANKIEWICZ Emilia (POL)

400m 58.81 ANKIEWICZ Emilia (POL)
600m 1:30.51 HINRIKSDOTTIR Anita (ISL)

Pole Vault Women

1 FEB 2017 / 18:45

Rank Name Club Nat born Order Result

1 MORRIS Sandi USA 92 11 MR4.72
2 BÜCHLER Nicole SUI 83 10 4.52
3 ROLOFF Annika MTV 49 Holzminden GER 91 8 SB4.42
4 NIKKANEN Minna FIN 88 7 4.42
5 SUTEJ Tina SLO 88 6 4.32
6 MURTO Wilma FIN 98 9 4.32
7 KNÄSCHE Anjuli SG TSV Kronshagen Kieler TV GER 93 3 4.12
7 KRAMER Regine TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER 93 2 4.12
7 von EYNATTEN Victoria TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER 91 5 4.12

10 MOSER Angelica SUI 97 4 4.12
11 PLUIM Femke NED 94 1 4.12

 

4.12 4.32 4.42 4.52 4.57 4.62 4.72 4.82

1 MORRIS S - - xo xo - o o xxx

2 BÜCHLER N - - o xxo - xxx

3 ROLOFF A o o xo xxx
4 NIKKANEN M o xo xo xxx

5 SUTEJ T xo o xxx

6 MURTO W - xo xxx

7 KNÄSCHE A o xxx

7 KRAMER R o xxx
7 von EYNATTEN V o xxx

10 MOSER A xo xxx

11 PLUIM F xxo xxx
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Triple Jump WomenTriple Jump Women

1 FEB 2017 / 19:32

Rank Name Club Nat born Order Result

1 MAMONA Patricia POR 88 7 SB14.11
2 ECKHARDT Neele LG Göttingen GER 92 4 PB14.09
3 COSTA Susana POR 84 5 =PB13.94
4 GIERISCH Kristin LAC Erdgas Chemnitz GER 90 8 13.88
5 SALADUHA Olga UKR 83 6 13.87
6 JAGACIAK Anna POL 90 3 SB13.68
7 KACZMAREK Klaudia LAZ Rhede GER 90 1 SB12.97

PELETEIRO Ana ESP 95 2 NM
ROJAS Yulimar VEN 95 9 NM

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MAMONA P 13.91 14.11 13.97 13.70 13.77 13.71

2 ECKHARDT N 13.83 13.68 14.09 x x 13.49

3 COSTA S 13.92 13.94 13.81 x 13.66 x
4 GIERISCH K x 13.64 13.88 13.58 13.78 x

5 SALADUHA O x x 13.83 13.83 x 13.87

6 JAGACIAK A 13.66 13.68 x x x x

7 KACZMAREK K x 12.94 x x 12.83 12.97
PELETEIRO A x x x

ROJAS Y x x r

Shot Put Women

1 FEB 2017 / 18:25

Rank Name Club Nat born Order Result

1 MARTON Anita HUN 00 5 18.17
2 SCHWANITZ Christina LV 90 Erzgebirge GER 85 6 18.13
3 GUBA Paulina POL 91 2 17.35
4 BOECKELMAN Melissa NED 89 3 17.22
5 SCHMIDT Sarah LV 90 Erzgebirge GER 97 1 16.42
6 BLISS Tori USA 92 4 16.03

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MARTON A 17.60 17.99 x 18.17 17.82 17.79

2 SCHWANITZ C 17.69 17.66 x 17.74 x 18.13

3 GUBA P 16.92 17.35 x 17.11 x 17.22
4 BOECKELMAN M 16.74 17.22 16.88 16.68 x 16.96

5 SCHMIDT S x x 15.79 x 16.42 x

6 BLISS T 15.05 15.82 16.03 15.73 15.84 x
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800m Women800m Women

National 1 FEB 2017 / 18:30

Rank Name Club Nat born Order Result

1 KALIS Mareen LG Stadtwerke München GER 00 2-1 2:09.47
2 TROST Katharina LG Stadtwerke München GER 00 2-3 2:09.49
3 KLAASSEN Lena TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER 00 1-6 2:10.21
4 STRIGENZ Linda SC DHfK Leipzig GER 00 1-4 2:10.69
5 GESS Christine LG Stadtwerke München GER 00 1-2 2:11.81
6 ACKERS Rebekka TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER 00 1-5 2:12.37
7 JACOBITZ Esther LAV Bayer Uerdingen / Dormagen GER 00 2-2 2:12.85
8 de GRAAT Patricia LG Olympia Dortmund GER 00 1-1 2:12.92
9 UHLENDORF Kim ASV Köln GER 00 1-3 2:16.45

VIERBAUM Laura TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER 00 2-4 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 200m 30.40 VIERBAUM Laura (GER)

400m 1:03.15 VIERBAUM Laura (GER)
600m 1:36.87 GESS Christine (GER)

60m Hurdles Women

Round 1 1 FEB 2017 / 19:27

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane Result

1 MANNING Christina USA 90 5 Q SB7.92
2 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 91 7 Q PB7.95
3 TALAY Alina BLR 89 5 Q SB7.97
4 ROLEDER Cindy SV Halle GER 89 4 q8.01
5 IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO 84 3 q SB8.07
6 ZAGRE Anne BEL 90 6 q SB8.08
7 NELVIS Sharika USA 90 3 Q8.09
8 OFILI Cindy GBR 94 4 q8.12
9 LOBE Ricarda MTG Mannheim GER 94 2 8.15

10 NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN 92 6 8.17
11 PESIRDOU Elisavet GRE 92 1 8.22
12 HERMAN Elvira BLR 97 2 8.28
13 CLAY Raven USA 90 8 SB8.28
14 BOONS Eefje NED 94 8 SB8.30
15 McRAYNOLDS Tiffani USA 91 7 8.30

60m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Heat 1 1 FEB 2017 / 19:27

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 TALAY Alina BLR 89 5 0.133 Q SB7.97
2 NELVIS Sharika USA 90 3 0.152 Q8.09
3 OFILI Cindy GBR 94 4 0.168 q8.12
4 LOBE Ricarda MTG Mannheim GER 94 2 0.147 8.15
5 NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN 92 6 0.135 8.17
6 PESIRDOU Elisavet GRE 92 1 0.131 8.22
7 BOONS Eefje NED 94 8 0.141 SB8.30
8 McRAYNOLDS Tiffani USA 91 7 0.155 8.30
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women

Round 1 Heat 2 1 FEB 2017 / 19:35

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane Result

1 MANNING Christina USA 90 5 Q SB7.92
2 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 91 7 Q PB7.95
3 ROLEDER Cindy SV Halle GER 89 4 q8.01
4 IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO 84 3 q SB8.07
5 ZAGRE Anne BEL 90 6 q SB8.08
6 HERMAN Elvira BLR 97 2 8.28
7 CLAY Raven USA 90 8 SB8.28

Qualification:  First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

60m Hurdles Women

Final 1 FEB 2017 / 20:29

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ROLEDER Cindy SV Halle GER 89 7 0.126 SB7.95
2 TALAY Alina BLR 89 5 0.128 SB7.95
3 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela TV Wattenscheid 01 GER 91 4 0.158 7.99
4 NELVIS Sharika USA 90 6 0.147 8.05
5 IVANCEVIC Andrea CRO 84 8 0.149 8.12
6 ZAGRE Anne BEL 90 1 0.162 8.15
7 OFILI Cindy GBR 94 2 0.170 8.16

MANNING Christina USA 90 3 0.139 DNF

200m Women

U 20 1 FEB 2017 / 18:07

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 TWUM-BARIMAH Janet ASC Düsseldorf GER 00 4 0.238 26.48
2 SCHÜTTE Friederike TV Angermund GER 00 2 0.193 26.51
3 KOWALSKI Elisabeth Sophie ART Düsseldorf GER 00 3 0.168 26.55
4 JOSWIG Lisa ART Düsseldorf GER 00 1 0.148 27.79

30m Women

Pupils 1 FEB 2017 / 18:17

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane Result

1 SACCO Cosima Düsseldorf GER 00 8 6.08
2 SPRENGER Emily Düsseldorf GER 00 7 6.20
3 BOROWSKI Greta Düsseldorf GER 00 1 6.24
4 LINDE Katharina Düsseldorf GER 00 6 6.39
5 ERNST Charlotte Düsseldorf GER 00 4 6.40
6 BRUNS Franziska Düsseldorf GER 00 2 6.84
7 HOPPE Lena Düsseldorf GER 00 5 7.17

PICHIER Marla Düsseldorf GER 00 3 DNF
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400m Women400m Women

Regional 1 FEB 2017 / 17:52

Rank Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 HOFFMANN Lara LT DSHS Köln GER 00 4 0.163 53.83
2 BÖHM Djamila ART Düsseldorf GER 00 3 0.214 55.83
3 BETHAN Johanna TLV Germania Überruhr GER 00 2 0.209 1:00.47

Legend

=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best =WL Equal World Lead MR Meeting Record
PB Personal Best SB Season Best WL World Lead
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